Friday
14 July

1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1430
1500
1600
1700
1800
1930

2100

A

AAAAA Junta de Andalucia

Jonathan and Angie Scott

BirdLife International & Cornell Lab
Simon King

Wildlife Crime Debate

Nigel Marven

Mike Dilger

Global Birdfair Official Opening & Project Launch

Yoav Perlman BirdLife Israel. Organisations Uniting.

Simon Barnes and Nick Acheson
The Birders Lecture - Arjan Dwarshuis
Ajay Tegala & Anthony Harris

End of Programme - Catering and bar closes

Saturday 15 July

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1645

1800

1930

2100

Mike Dilger

Mark Carwardine

Jonathan and Angie Scott

Simon King

Bird ID Quiz: Stephen Menzie v Merlin

Into The Wild's Nature Room 101

2 Legs v 6 Legs OR Birds v Bugs

Zeiss Young Birders Awards - 1730h end
This is Your Life

The Making of Wild Isles

End of Programme - Catering and Bar closes

Sunday 16 July

1000

1100

1200

1300

1345

1400

1500

1600

Nigel Marven

Wildlife Gardeners Question Time

Mark Carwardine

David Oakes with Samuel West

Tim Mackrill - Rutland Osprey Ambassadors
Dean Lomax & Joe Davis

Birdhouse of Games

End of Programme

Wona_

Andalusia =
moving forward with Europe

GLOBAL
$BIRDFAIR

What Price Wildlife Tourism: Striking a Balance on behalf of Nature

From eBird to Conservation. Citizen science and how it helps conservation globally

The Making of Wildlife Isles with Simon King - Senior Series Consultant and Principle Photography.
Dominic Dyer, Jenna Jones, Craig Fellowes & more

Hair-raising and Hilarious Moments filming with Wildlife and Dinosaurs

Discover Enchanted Ecuador

BirdLife International presentts the Global Birdfair Project with Aves y Conservacion, Ecuador
Birds and Peace. In challenging times for conservation, creativity tackles flyway-scale challenges
An Hour of Sitting Dangerously

The Big Year - That Flew By

A Year In Birdsong — Tap your feet and join in a fun musical evening

1000 Shades of Green : A Year in Search of Britain’s Wild Plants

On the Trail of the Whale

Big Cat Diary and Beyond (1977 to 2023): The Making of a Television Phenomenon

The Making of Wildlife Isles with Simon King - Senior Series Consultant and Principle Photography.
Can an App outsmart an experienced birder and live audience? Merlin Bird ID game show

Ryan Dalton and Nadia Shaikh host with guests Lucy Lapwing, Hannah Bourne Taylor & Stephen Mos

Quizmaster Dominic Couzens & panelists: Mya Bambrick, Alan Davies & Mike Dilger v
Gail Ashton, Nick Baker & Tim Sexton

Nick Baker hosts the Zeiss Young Birder Awards
Stephen Moss presents.....but whose Life is it? Join in the surprise evening!

"Behind the Scenes" insight from some of the contributors to the recent Wild Isles BBC TV series

Highlights of Latin America

Chair Stephen Moss: with Adrian Thomas, Gail Ashton, Mike Dilger, Joel Ashton

On the Trail of the Whale

The West Wing: A Trees A Crowd Podcast Conversation with RSPB Ambassador Samuel West
Osprey Leadership Foundation

The Rutland Ichthyosaur

Mark Maddox hosts; so join in, test your (bird) brain power in this fun end to the events






