



## Friday 14 July

1000	Jonathan and Angie Scott	What Price Wildlife Tourism: Striking a Balance on behalf of Nature
1100	BirdLife International & Cornell Lab	From eBird to Conservation. Citizen science and how it helps conservation globally
1200	Simon King	The Making of Wildlife Isles with Simon King - Senior Series Consultant and Principle Photography.
1300	Wildlife Crime Debate	Dominic Dyer, Jenna Jones, Craig Fellowes & more
1400	Nigel Marven	Hair-raising and Hilarious Moments filming with Wildlife and Dinosaurs
1430	Mike Dilger	Discover Enchanted Ecuador
1500	Global Birdfair Official Opening & Project Launch	BirdLife International presentts the Global Birdfair Project with Aves y Conservacion, Ecuador
1600	Yoav Perlman BirdLife Israel. Organisations Uniting.	Birds and Peace. In challenging times for conservation, creativity tackles flyway-scale challenges
1700	Simon Barnes and Nick Acheson	An Hour of Sitting Dangerously
1800	The Birders Lecture - Arjan Dwarshuis	The Big Year - That Flew By
1930	Ajay Tegala & Anthony Harris	A Year In Birdsong – Tap your feet and join in a fun musical evening
2100	End of Programme - Catering and bar closes	

## Saturday 15 July

1000	Mike Dilger	1000 Shades of Green : A Year in Search of Britain's Wild Plants
1100	Mark Carwardine	On the Trail of the Whale
1200	Jonathan and Angie Scott	Big Cat Diary and Beyond (1977 to 2023): The Making of a Television Phenomenon
1300	Simon King	The Making of Wildlife Isles with Simon King - Senior Series Consultant and Principle Photography.
1400	Bird ID Quiz: Stephen Menzie v Merlin	Can an App outsmart an experienced birder and live audience? Merlin Bird ID game show
1500	Into The Wild's Nature Room 101	Ryan Dalton and Nadia Shaikh host with guests Lucy Lapwing, Hannah Bourne Taylor & Stephen Mos
1600	2 Legs v 6 Legs OR Birds v Bugs	Quizmaster Dominic Couzens & panelists: Mya Bambrick, Alan Davies & Mike Dilger v Gail Ashton, Nick Baker & Tim Sexton
1645	Zeiss Young Birders Awards - 1730h end	Nick Baker hosts the Zeiss Young Birder Awards
1800	This is Your Life	Stephen Moss presentsbut whose Life is it? Join in the surprise evening!
1930	The Making of Wild Isles	"Behind the Scenes" insight from some of the contributors to the recent Wild Isles BBC TV series
2100	End of Programme - Catering and Bar closes	

## Sunday 16 July

1000	Nigel Marven	Highlights of Latin America
1100	Wildlife Gardeners Question Time	Chair Stephen Moss: with Adrian Thomas, Gail Ashton, Mike Dilger, Joel Ashton
1200	Mark Carwardine	On the Trail of the Whale
1300	David Oakes with Samuel West	The West Wing: A Trees A Crowd Podcast Conversation with RSPB Ambassador Samuel West
1345	Tim Mackrill - Rutland Osprey Ambassadors	Osprey Leadership Foundation
1400	Dean Lomax & Joe Davis	The Rutland Ichthyosaur
1500	Birdhouse of Games	Mark Maddox hosts; so join in, test your (bird) brain power in this fun end to the events
1600	End of Programme	